MeOS 2023-02-15 20:28:33, (1/5)

Horarios de Salida minutos — 12 Proba LG Orientacion SPRINT 2023

7005105

Martinez Da Torre Sara (264) VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS INI-L
8307056 Rodriguez Arenas Saul (271) VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS INI-C
8027206  Albarran Oroza Noa (284) GALLAECIA_RAID INI-L
2128218 Ramos Rayon Vega (295) GALLAECIA_RAID INI-C
1399714 Ramos Rayén Zoe (296) GALLAECIA_RAID INI-C
8027216  Ameal Rodriguez Diana (453) GALLAECIA_RAID INI-C
8519658 Ferreiro Fandifio Xairo (459) GALLAECIA RAID INI-C
2053927 Garcia Collazo Alba (572) RAZA_PALLEIRA INI-L
8028009 Rozas Abella Xaime (1001) AROMON INI-L
7206947 Bastos Alonso David (1002) RAZA_PALLEIRA INI-L
2009943 Agras Pérez lone (1004) SEN CLUB INI-C
2053923 Agullo Sousa Ignacio Miguel (1005) SEN CLUB INI-L
2053920  Alen Margarita (1006) SEN CLUB INI-C
2101314 PazO PErez AntOn (1007) SEN CLUB INI-C
2053916 PazO PErez Sabela (1008) SEN CLUB INI-C
2053925 Pérez Moisés (1009) SEN CLUB INI-C
10:00:00
8000162 Trigo Recarey Xan Mariano (316) TREVINCA E
1415174 Vazquez De Parga Benitez Antonio (350) BUDINORAID M-50
10:01:00
2082751 Victorero Rey Jorge (38) ADC_ARNELA M-55
10:02:00
8680103 Pifieiro Pouso M. Antonio (25) ADC_ARNELA M-45
10:03:00
8004751 Lopez Dacosta Cristina (357) GALLAECIA_RAID F-45
2010014 Paz6 Pazo6 Martin (516) U-VIGO M-40
10:04:00
8501476 Lagos Carrera Julio (12) ADC_ARNELA M-21B
10:05:00
7831000 Lépez Peiteado Antonio Javier (163) GALLAECIA_RAID M-50
10:06:00
8670991 Pérez Gonzalez M. José (126) FLUVIAL_LUGO F-35
4660004  Aller Pfirter Martina (309) TREVINCA F-14
10:07:00
8623102 Lopez Costoya Francisco Javier (209) OP BETANZOS E
10:08:00
8519664 Carballo Fernandez Juan Carlos (141) GALLAECIA_RAID M-55
8043398 Mancera Ponte Alejandro (427) ARTABROS M-21A
10:09:00
8163600 Barreira Vazquez Maria Esther (201) OP BETANZOS F-50
10:10:00
8099800 Oujo Castelo Santiago Amador (18) ADC_ARNELA M-50
10:11:00 ]
8670898 Gomez Naya Sonia (93) COMPAS F-45
8081972 Pastoriza Santos Vicente (515) U-VIGO M-45
10:12:00
8501238 Oujo Pouso Gelasio (22) ADC_ARNELA M-40
7208351 Rocha Pena Pablo (102) COMPAS M-35
10:14:00
8519663 Fernandez Otero Oscar (356) GALLAECIA_RAID E
2077088 Pérez Alvarez Julia (518) U-vIGO F-16
10:15:00
419886 Rodriguez Sarmiento Javier (315) TREVINCA M-55
8233105 Fuertes Gonzalez Enrique (509) U-VIGO M-50



10:17:00
8656808
2020157

10:18:00
8023333

10:19:00
8647692
8027198

10:20:00
8655439
8131217
8519665

10:21:00
2099581
8656801
8667769

10:22:00
8640558
8670227

10:23:00
2082760

10:24:00
8026593
8059563

10:25:00
8656800
8501850

10:27:00
2053900

10:28:00
8311996

10:29:00
8044674
8664991
8073978

10:30:00
1417124
2042497
8665529
8089667

10:33:00
8519662
8089048
7208649

10:34:00
2080668
2009987
2053930

10:35:00
2042401
8670896
8006323

10:36:00
2101318
8043395
8059542

10:38:00
8670997
8000160
8019221

Grimaldi Pérez Alba (276)
Saco Fernandez M@ Isabel (523)

Sanchez Ocafia Diana (30)

Fernandez Fernandez Gloria (114)
Naveira Gonzalo lvan (472)

Silvarrey Redondo Fernando (192)
Grimaldi Delgado Juan Sebastian (275)
Fernandez Lopez Lara (355)

Garcia Paz Margarita (11)
Grimaldi Pérez Yared (277)
Albarran Rodriguez Angel (285)

Alvarez Estévez Enrique Luis (131)
Casado Nunez Martin (204)

Victorero Dominguez Alejandro (37)

Diaz Rodriguez Yolanda (47)
Fernandez Vazquez Juan José (208)

Antofion Clemente Javier (3)
Pérez Torres Maria Del Pilar (24)

Navia Vega Yolanda (319)
Sardinero Gonzalez Alan (524)

Oujo Perez Nerea (21)
Camba Rodriguez Francisco José (310)
Diaz Falcon Gilberto (318)

Gregores Lopez Alba (258)
Varela Varela Francisco (281)
Oya Costa Alba (345)

Ferrer Vidal Francisco José (406)

Reboredo Mosquera Angela De La Paz (297)
Pérez Alvarez Diego (517)
Fernandez Pereira Eva (576)

Lépez Suarez Maria Dolores (164)
Perez Pastoriza Sabela (521)
Cereijo Rodriguez Marcos (576)

Bujia Rodriguez Elena (136)
Somoza Argibay Ivan (194)
Armada Luaces José Luis (506)

Martinez Sotelo Lucia (340)
Mancera Bello Alfonso (426)
Sevilla Gémez Francisco Javier (438)

Somoza Seoane Anxo (208)
Trigo Vazquez lago (317)
Pérez Juste German (519)

AROMON
U-VIGO

ADC_ARNELA

FLUVIAL_LUGO
GALLAECIA_RAID

GALLAECIA_RAID
AROMON
GALLAECIA_RAID

ADC_ARNELA
AROMON
GALLAECIA_RAID

GALLAECIA_RAID
OP BETANZOS

ADC_ARNELA

AROMON
OP BETANZOS

ADC_ARNELA
ADC_ARNELA

AROMON
U-VIGO

ADC_ARNELA
TREVINCA
AROMON

VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
AROMON
BUDINORAID
AROMON

GALLAECIA_RAID
U-VIGO
RAZA_PALLEIRA

GALLAECIA_RAID
U-vVIGO
RAZA_PALLEIRA

GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
U-VIGO

BUDINORAID
ARTABROS
ARTABROS

GALLAECIA_RAID
TREVINCA
U-vVIGO

MeOS 2023-02-15 20:28:33, (2/5)

F-21A
F-50

F-35

F-45
M-21B

M-50
M-45
F-14



10:39:00
8001730

10:40:00
1417492
8659376

10:41:00
8444627
8217799
8200743

10:42:00
8670545
8017343

10:43:00
8658623
7206950
2020176

10:44:00
2020322
8112328

10:45:00
2099585
7204794

10:46:00
8237662

10:47:00
8027204
8140371

10:48:00
8044559
8163607
8183003

10:49:00
8643492
8658619
8501907

10:50:00
8519598
2101285

10:51:00
8670990

10:52:00
8670963
256185

10:53:00
2099582
8140372
8085181

10:54:00
2500913
8658636
8664269
8027202

10:55:00
8030410
8627775

10:56:00
8237742
8182162

Oujo Ageitos Joaquin (17)

Gregores Lopez Vania (260)
Garcia Dominguez Jose Luis (575)

Alvaredo Regueiro Diana (200)
Rodriguez Arenas Aaron (306)
Pernas Martinez Rosa M? (385)

Veiga Garcia Carla (63)
Rodriguez Silva Isaac (272)

Rayén Fernandez Paloma (474)
Garcia Couce Antonio (481)
Alvarez Castro Olimpia (504)

Rodriguez Diaz Sira (59)
Fernandez Riveiro Fermina (113)

Oujo Miguez Nuria (19)
Veiga Bugallo Francisco Javier (35)

Lamela Belver Estrella (96)

Silvarrey Oreiro Marcos (191)
Feijoo Cantarilla Roberto (300)

Amarelle Garaban Roberto (87)
Somoza Seoane Carla (196)
Ruiz Lago Emilio (279)

Fernandez Sanchez Pablo (89)
Silvarrey Redondo Teresa (193)
Ferreiro Vifia Juan Carlos (460)

Gil Diaz José Antonio (151)
Traveso Rodriguez Santiago (442)

Sanchez Marin Maria Josefa (106)

Naya Mancebo Paula (169)
Rodriguez Loira Blanca (522)

Pérez Garcia Uxia (23)
Garrido Blanco Juan (301)
Lépez Eyo Tania (399)

Fernandez Rodal Indira (6)

Miguez Sampedro Susana (15)

Lépez Gonzalez Mario (211)
Gonzalez Sencion Adriana Luisa (461)

Barja Pérez Lucas (299)
Aller Estévez Pablo Adrian (307)

Lamela Arias Alberto (95)
Diaz Hernandez Dailo (404)

ADC_ARNELA

VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
GALLAECIA_RAID

OP BETANZOS
OP BETANZOS
uscC

AROMON
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS

GALLAECIA_RAID
MONTANA_FERROL
U-vIGO

AROMON
FLUVIAL_LUGO

ADC_ARNELA
ADC_ARNELA

COMPAS

GALLAECIA_RAID
LIMIACTIVA

COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID
AROMON

COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID

GALLAECIA_RAID
ARTABROS

COMPAS

GALLAECIA_RAID
U-VIGO

ADC_ARNELA
LIMIACTIVA
XESTEIRAS

ADC_ARNELA
ADC_ARNELA

OP BETANZOS
GALLAECIA_RAID

LIMIACTIVA
TREVINCA

COMPAS
AROMON
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M-40



10:57:00
8670994
8009146
8516908
7005091

10:59:00
8670962

11:00:00
2020230
8647695
8006305

11:01:00
7210989

11:02:00
2042408
2016935

11:03:00
2005691
8163593

11:04:00
8237711
8300444
8664271
8089656

11:05:00
1421319
8670228
7204803
2009998

11:06:00
8654201
7001276

11:07:00
8657295

11:08:00
7001239
86702326
2053890

11:09:00
7001115
1416834

11:10:00
8163606
8670989
2077083

11:11:00
2057890

11:12:00
8670525
8022607

11:13:00
8519584
8027199

11:14:00
2115634
8183012

11:15:00
8656774
8071669
2016933
8668992

Varela Lorenzo Francisco (200)

Arenas Rincon Maria Inmaculada (241)

Peteiro Couceiro Lucia (473)
ValiNo Eiro Jacobo (526)

Seoane Rodriguez Silvia (189)

Varela Pérez Noa (414)
Liz Diaz Javier (449)
Abad Vives Carles (503)

Blanco Lopez Daniel (382)

Lépez Lopez Silvia (160)
Pastoriza Cordero Maria (513)

Baspino Fernandez Irene (133)
Breijo Martinez Yago (397)

Bellén Santos Teresa (43)

Otero Rios Alberto (266)

Naya Lopez M? José (376)
Romero Capa Carlos Mario (412)

Fouz Rodriguez Marcos (119)
Nufiez Otero Elia (213)

Abal Camarno Raquel (217)
Pérez Juste Jorge (520)

Pérez Alonso Alicia (408)
Cruces Molinos Esteban (531)

Iglesias Junzalvos Ana (512)

Lopez Furtuoso Gerardo Jose (51)
Casado Nufiez Eva (203)
Cruces Fernandez Maria (530)

Muradas Gonzalez Margarita (16)
Gregores Lopez Brais (259)

Silvarrey Oreiro Diego (190)
Chas Gémez Roberto (205)
Doce Serrano Juan Antonio (354)

Pazos Miser Rafael (174)

Figueroa Fernandez Ricardo (48)
Fouz Sanchez Rodrigo (120)

Sobrado Garcia Ana Maria (107)
Mosquera Azar Paulina Andrea (168)

Fernandez Santiago Maria (148)
Martinez Lorenzo Daniel (339)

Rodilla Guerricagoitia Santiago (28)
Gonzalez Bello Concepcion (94)
Lépez Lépez Adrian (159)

Barreiro Fernandez Pablo (403)

COMPAS
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
GALLAECIA_RAID
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS

GALLAECIA_RAID

AROMON
FLUVIAL_LUGO
U-vIGO

TREVINCA

GALLAECIA_RAID
U-vVIGO

GALLAECIA_RAID
XESTEIRAS

AROMON
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
LICEO

AROMON

FLUVIAL_LUGO
OP BETANZOS
SEO

U-VIGO

AROMON
ADC_ARNELA

U-VIGO

AROMON
OP BETANZOS
ADC_ARNELA

ADC_ARNELA
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS

GALLAECIA_RAID
OP BETANZOS
GALLAECIA_RAID

GALLAECIA_RAID

AROMON
FLUVIAL_LUGO

COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID

GALLAECIA_RAID
BUDINORAID

ADC_ARNELA
COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID
AROMON
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M-55
F-50
F-21B
M-40

F-45



11:16:00
8103012
8515508
8027205

11:17:00
8044734
8130013

11:18:00
8210264
8670992
8519594

11:19:00
8092109

11:20:00
2045001
8030659

11:21:00
8092102
2010012

11:22:00
8447447

11:23:00
8501902
8658626
7001278
1415206

11:24:00
7206945
8074001
8656807
2009933

11:25:00
8647684
2009955

11:28:00
8670900

11:29:00
8092099
7207685

11:30:00
8010232

11:31:00
8519657
8659365

Bello Rodriguez Olalla (135)
Albarran Oroza Daniela (282)
Albarran Oroza Jana (283)

Oujo Perez Antia (20)
Varela Rivera Manuel (280)

Serantes Maneiro Camilo (34)
Rodriguez Sobrado Noa (105)
Ferrero Del Pozo Carmen (287)

Orizales Lopez Oscar (171)

Rocha Cuifia Lucas (444)
Parga Andon Pedro (450)

Oroza Alonso Lara (293)
Balboa Barros Margarita (383)

Aller Pfirter Mailén (308)

Oreiro Chapela Claudia (170)

Ramos Asensio Luis Javier (294)
Cruces Fernandez Esteban (529)

Fernandez Pereira Aaron (572)

Carballo Moran Ruben (220)
Duran Pernas Remedios (313)
Veiga Jalda Martin (395)
Pérez Alonso Adrian (574)

Fernandez Souto José Manuel (90)

Ramos Lozano Eduardo V. (386)
Martinez Gomez Sofia (99)

Gomez Suarez Alicia (152)
Lépez Permuy Victoria (289)

Rodriguez Sobrado Lia (104)

Ferrer Vidal Diana (91)
Casado Bravo David (202)

GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID

ADC_ARNELA
AROMON

ADC_ARNELA
COMPAS
GALLAECIA_RAID

GALLAECIA_RAID

COMPAS
FLUVIAL_LUGO

GALLAECIA_RAID
uSC

TREVINCA

GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID
ADC_ARNELA
RAZA_PALLEIRA

SEO

TREVINCA
VIZHOJA-CORNELIOS
RAZA_PALLEIRA

COMPAS
usc

COMPAS

GALLAECIA_RAID
GALLAECIA_RAID

COMPAS

COMPAS
OP BETANZOS
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